
  
 

2022-2023 Annual Tuition and Fee Schedule 
 

 Full Time  
(5 Day) 

Academics 
Only  

(4 Day)* 

Homeschool 
Coop 

(2 Day plus full 
curriculum 
support) 

Electives 
Only  

(1 Day) 

Enrollment/Registration Fee $275.00 $275.00 $275.00 $275.00 

Curriculum/Supply Fee $275.00 $225.00 225.00 $100.00 

Yearly Tuition $7400.00 $6000.00 3500.00 $1700.00 

Tier Two Tutoring (pull-out specially 
designed instruction and/or one on 
one assistance for 30 minutes up to 
3 hours per school day) 

$1000.00 $1000.00 500.00 $0.00 

Tier Three Tutoring (pull-out 
specially designed instruction 
and/or one on one assistance for 
more than 3 hours per school day) 

$1500.00 $1500.00 750.00 $0.00 

Total Tuition Investment+ 
Tier 1 
Tier 2 
Tier 3 

 
$7,950.00 
$8,950.00 
$9,450.00 

 
$6,500.00 
$7,500.00 
$8,000.00 

 
$4,000.00 
$4,500.00 
$4,750.00 

 
$2,075.00 
$2,075.00 
$2,075.00 

*Our 4 Day Academic program is only available to students who are already enrolled in 
that program or by special request. 
+ Dr. Bradshaw determines tier level based on the student’s academic needs.  
 


